# 050000 27825

(Requesto	r's Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State	e/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business	Entity Name)
(Documen	it Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing (	Officer:
789, 623 (	671
W05-13	



800048314938

03/15/05--01021--007 \*\*125.00

2005 HAR 21 Fill 3- 6-3

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJECT: JCS,		of Linkiller Community		
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	,	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	John R. Jones		_	
<del></del>	(	Name of Person)	<del></del>	
JCS	, LLC			
	· · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company)		-
14950 Be	eth Page Road			
		(Address)		
Talla	ahassee, FL 32312			
		/State and Zip Code)	<del></del>	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	Sin	21
			ES	2095 ITAN 21
John R. Jones		at (_850) 894-8242	<u>Sh</u>	ا الرائد الرائد
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)	2
			[1] ·	-
Enclosed is a check to	or the following amount:			<b>=</b>
<b>7</b> \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	<sup>ε</sup> .σi
STRE	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:	

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 16, 2005

JOHN R. JONES 14950 BETH PAGE ROAD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

SUBJECT: JCS, LLC

Ref. Number: W05000013641

We have received your document for JCS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00018035

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited L	iability Company is:		
JCS, LLC	3		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
	reet address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited	I Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address	<u><b>:</b></u>	Mailing Address:	
14950 Beth Page Road		Same As Office Address	
Tallahassee, FL 32312			
ARTICLE III - Registere	d Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Age	nt's Signature:
The name and the Florida	street address of the r	egistered agent are:	
	John R. Jones		
	Name		
14950	Beth Page Road		
***************************************	Florida street add	lress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tallah	assee, FL 32312	FL	
	City, State, a	and Zip	741 741
liability company at the registered agent and agree statutes relating to the pr	place designated in to to act in this capacity oper and complete pe	accept service of process for his certificate, I hereby accep v. I further agree to comply v rformance of my duties, and stered agent as provided for i	ot the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and
4	John R. Je	mer	3: 25
	Augistered igent s	- Servered b	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing M	Name and Address:  fember	
MGR	John R Jones	
	14950 Beth Page Road	
	Tallahassee, FL 32312	
(Use attachment if necess	sary)	
NOTE: An additional a	rrticle must be added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATU	RE:	
Jan	re of a member of an authorized representative of a member.	
of this de	rdance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution occument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury e facts stated herein are true.)  Typed or minted name of signee	200
. mai m	John R. Jones	5 5 2 4
	Typed or printed name of signee	- ţ
Filing Fees:		ب چ

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.90 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)